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Sr#

Phase 1

Form ID

UOJ-202509-0169

UOJ-202508-0259

UOJ-202510-0209

UOJ-202509-0776

UOJ-202509-0882

U0J-202509-0970

Applicant Name
MUHAMMAD SULMAN
SOHAIL AHMAD

SIDRA MUMTAZ

NAWAZISH ALI
MUHAMMAD SHAFA ABBAS

MEHA MUJAHID

Convener

Department: Department of Management Sciences
Admissions: Fall 2025

Merit List #: 3

Father Name Merit Score

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR JAVED 63.23

MALIK AHMAD BAKHSH 62.92
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 62.88
ABDUL GHAFOOR 62.55
MUHAMMAD AFZAL 62.26
MUJAHID ALI QURESHI 62.19

Secretary

Incharge of Department



